

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
3rd and final Bill					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
Name of Work - Construction of					
Road from P.M. G.S. path					
Bhagwanpur Pokhar to					
Tatma tola (Bhagwanpur					
Piprahi)					
(Under M.M. G.S.)					
Name of Agency - Shubham Shankar					
S/o Vijay Kumar Singh.					
Agg No - SBD 38 of 2020-21					
(1) i, construction of					
Reference and working					
bench mark pillar - all					
Dty. wide P.M. (18) T.M.B.					
0.836 km sq 420 6.63/km sq					3517.0
(2) ii Reference pillar.					
Dty. wide P.M. (18) T.M.B.					
0.836 km sq 1939.59/km sq					1622.0
(3) Clearing and Grubbing					
road land - - all					
Dty. wide P.M. (18) T.M.B.					
0.244 ec sq 511 33.76/Hec sq					12272.0
(4) Excavation for Roadway					
soil - - all up					
Dty. wide P.M. (18) T.M.B.					
27.63 m ³ sq 126.24/m ³ sq					3487.0
					4 20898.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5) Construction of embankment			B ₁ B ₂		20898.0
ment			from Roadway		
Cutting			all comp.		
Qty wide p. no (19) T.M.B.					
27.63 m ³ @ 36.22 m ³					1001.0
(6) Construction of embankment					
Lead up to					
1000 M					
Qty wide p. no (8) M.B. No.					
3505					
1266.083 m ³ @ 175.22 m ³					221843.0
(7) Construction of embankment					
Lead up to 100 M					
Qty wide p. no (8) M.B. No.					
3505					
316.521 m ³ @ 138.44 m ³					43819.0
(8) Construction of G.S.B.					
by providing well graded					
Material for Gr 2					
all comp.					
Qty wide p. no (19) T.M.B.					
519.25 m ³ @ 2835.20 m ³					1472178.0
(9) W.B.M. Gr-3					
providing loting spreading					
and Compacting stone					
Material Gr III					
all comp.					
Qty wide p. no (19) T.M.B.					
226.359 m ³					
Qty wide p. no (1) M.B. No. 3505					
12.230 m ³					
238.589 m ³					

@ 3516.64 m³ = 838888.0

Continuation

B 2598627.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			13.4	13.2	592627.0
(10) prime coat					
providing and applying					
prime coat with bitumen					
emulsion SS-1				oil	
Qty vide p.no. (3) m.b.no.				3505	
2469.25 m ²	Rs	44.34/m ²			109487.0
(11) Tack coat					
providing and applying					
tack coat with					
bitumen emulsion RS-1					
--- oil comp					
Qty vide p.no. (4) m.b.no.				3505	
2477.125 m ²	Rs	15.08/m ²			37355.0
(12) Mix Seal Surface					
providing laying and rolling					
of close graded material					
for premix Surfacing					
Material of 20mm thickness					
--- oil comp					
Qty vide p.no. (4) m.b.no.				3505	
2477.125 m ²	Rs	214.57/m ²			531517.0
(13) Construction of un-rein-					
forced cement concrete					
pavement - P.C.C M30					
Qty vide p.no. (2) m.b.					
116.80 m ³	Rs	7505.20/m ³			876607.0

Rs 4153593.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B ₁ B ₂ 41	53593.00
(14) Laying brick on edge.					
Salv. --- all up.					
Qty vide p.no (4) m. B. 11					3505
31.50 m ² B ₁ 4 22.10/m ²					13296.00
(15) E/W excavation in rd ⁿ					
Trenches --- all up.					
Qty vide p.no (20) T. m. B.					
55.98 m ² B ₁ 269.32/m ²					15070.00
(16) providing p.c.c. m. 10 in					
rd ⁿ --- all up.					
Qty vide p.no (20) T. m. B.					
5.34 m ² B ₁ 312.36/m ²					33708.00
(17) providing p.c.c. m. 15 in					
open path --- all up					
Qty vide p.no (20) T. m. B.					
49.02 m ² B ₁ 6027.17/m ²					295452.00
(18) providing p.c.c. m. 20 in					
open path --- all up					
Qty vide p.no (20) T. m. B.					
5.220 m ² B ₁ 6615.0/m ²					34530.00
(19) Brick masonry work in					
c.m. (1:3) in parapet					
Qty vide p.no (20) m. B.					
5.96 m ² B ₁ 5880.65/m ²					35047.00
				B ₂	4580696.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BPB	45	80696.0
(20) plastering with cur.					
C11y on brick work.					
--- wall cur					
Qty vide p.no. (2) m.B.M.				3505	
66.46 m ² eq 187.96/m ² —B					12481.0
21) Back filling behind abutment --- etc.					
Qty vide p.no. (21) m.B.				3	
66.72 m ² eq 649.82/m ² —A					43395.0
22) providing and laying					
Guid post --- all					
Qty vide p.no. (2) m.B.M.				3505	
16 nos eq 508.66/each —A					8139.0
²³ / ₂₄) providing and laying.					
K.M. stone --- all					
Qty vide p.no. (5) m.B.M.				3505	
2 nos eq 2375.34/each —A					4751.0
²⁴ / ₂₅) providing and laying.					
R.C.C. KP 3 H.P. of 1000 mm					
--- all cur					
Qty vide (20) p.no. (20) m.B.					
15.0 m eq 3568.80/m —A					53532.0
²⁵ / ₂₆) Dismantling of existing.					
Structure like culvert					
P.C.C.					
Qty vide p.no. (5) m.B.					
1.20 m ³ eq 474.16/m ³ —A					569.00
B ₁					4703563.00

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				1525	504618.00 4742441.00
31/33) Maintenance board.					
87 wide p.no. - (5) m.B.N. 3505					
1 nos @ 10613.14 / each					10613.00
32/34) providing and fixing.					
of M.M.C.S.Y logo board					
87 wide p.no. - (2) T.M.B.					
1 nos @ 10613.14 / each					10613.00
33/35) providing and fixing					
retro reflectorised					
cautionary, mandatory,					
informatory sign board.					
1) 600mm equilateral					
Triangle board.					
87 wide p.no. - (5) m.B.N. 3505					
2 nos @ 3630.81 / each					29046.00
34/36) providing and fixing.					
600mm Circular board.					
87 wide p.no. - (5) m.B.N. 3505					
2 nos @ 4776.94 / each					9554.00
35/37) providing and fixing of					
600mm x 450mm					
Rectangular board.					
87 wide p.no. - (5) m.B.N. 3505					
2 nos @ 4731.03 / each					9462.00
36/38) providing and fixing of					
hot applied thermoc					
plastic compound - 2.5 mm thick					
87 wide p.no. - (6) m.B.N. 3505					
166.72 m ² @ 739.82 / m ²					123343.00
					4941072.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Rf B ₇	941072.0
37.) planting of trees by 40) State - - - - -					
Say wide p.s. no. (6) m.B. No. 3505-					28 new
28 also at Rs 776.12/cum					21731.0
Add 1% Labour cess & R ₇					4962803.0
Add 12% G.S.T + R ₇					49628.0
				R ₇	595536.0
Add 10% Signage Fee					5607967.0
Gt R ₇ 589367.0				- R ₇	58937.0
				R ₇	5666904.0
Less previous payment				R ₇	3423593.0
Paid Today =					2243311.0
C&P <i>[Signature]</i> 14.10.22 GG				<i>[Signature]</i> 14/10/22 ME	